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STATE ENGINEER
Salem, Oregon

OWNER: Pairy Coope

ADDI{%\ISGS: 1313 E 12th Ave

STATE WELL NO. 1/i-11.2. .
COUNTY MULTWOMAK oo :
ADRIICATIONCNEX . GR-1853.....

CITY AND

LOCATION OF WELL: Owner’s No. STATE: .. Portiand, Oregon .-
g ] T
Wy N Y See AL T L S,R.E % WM. © ' ;
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision “?_“i“"’"'“ L i____
corner ! f
:‘ ;
i |
! |
; 1
SRS R R E_____.-
Altitude at well i i
]
TYPE OF WELL: .Dritled Date Constructed 1946 : |
Depth drilled k9o! Depth cased h50! Section S N o o
CASING RECORD: B
16-inch
FINISH:
Caging perforated
AQUIFERS:
WATER LEVEL:
PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type Pomona.. Turbin HP. .60 .. .
Capacity .....750 G.P.M.
WELL TESTS:
Drawdownt .oeoeeeemeecneenewe £t aft@r oo hours .....-.120 GPM.
Drawdown oo £, after — hours G.P.M.
USE OF WATER ... Manufacturing Temp. °F, , 19
SOURCE OF INFORMATION GR-3986
DRILLER or DIGGER
ADDITIONAL DATA:
Log .. % .. Water Level Measurements ............. .. Chemical Analysis ..o Aquifer Test .o .. —

REMARKS:

State Printing 89316




STATE ENGINEER State Well No. 1/1-112
" Salem, Oregon County . Multnomah
. : Applbextiordy . GR=1853. .. ...
Well Log
Owner: .. Dairy Cooperative Asséoiation Owner’s NO. o
Driller: .= = - ) Date Drilled 19%
CHARACTER OF MATERIAL mi_r"ff‘ kelow fand f‘“‘fa°:3° Tty
Surface L ' o 12 12
Toose Dry gravel , R R VA 27 15
Gravel and boulders 27 42 15
Cemented gravel | 42 118 76
Fine sand and water 118 121 3
Cemented gravel 121 193 72
Sand with water 193 217 24
Loose gravel 217 219 2
Cemented gravel 219 257 38
’-Cla:y and fine sand 257 262 "i
Blue Clay 262 312 50
Brown clay _. 312 315 3
Sand . N 315 323 8
Green soap gtone 323 330 7
Dry sand .. . 330 333 3
Blue clay 333 335 2
Brown clay 335 339 b
Sand N 339 378 39
Brown clay _ 378 390 12
Brown clay and gravel 390 395 5
Sandy clay 395 409 14
Grey sand __ - 109 4id 5
Gravel - sand and water il 422 8
Shale L2z 489 67
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Continued—-

STATE ENGINEER State Well No. ..1/1.=1111

Salem, Oregon County

Application No.
Well Log
Owner: Dairy Coop: Assoc. Owner’s No. -
Driller: Date Drilled.
CHARACTER OF MATERIAT _ (Feet helow land surface) Thickness
— ) _ ] From B To (feet)
__Gravel and sand, water-bearing 415 u23 8 .
Shale L3 490 &7




